
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Temps

1 ABRAHAMS Sandrine 1 01:09:26

2 ANTONY - MURGIA Sylvie 4 01:09:26

3 BARRE Gaelle 5 01:09:26

4 BENARD Elisabeth 6 01:09:26

5 BEON Gaelle 7 01:09:26

6 BERTOU Sylvie 8 01:09:26

7 BLATT-SARRETE Marie-Luce 10 01:09:26

8 BONNES Patricia 11 01:09:26

9 BRETHES Carine 12 01:09:26

10 CARRIER Nadia 15 01:09:26

11 CLEMENT Anne Claire 16 01:09:26

12 DELEFLIE - BOU Francoise 17 01:09:26

13 DEMARLIER Nathalie 18 01:09:26

14 DUCROS Emilie 19 01:09:26

15 DUMENIL Fabienne 20 01:09:26

16 DUPIN-PLANEL Laurence 21 01:09:26

17 ELBAZ Claude 22 01:09:26

18 ESTABLIE Sylvie 23 01:09:26

19 FOUCHER-QUESNE Cyrilla 25 01:09:26

20 GUTHLEBEN Christelle 27 01:09:26

21 KALTENBACH Anabelle 30 01:09:26

22 LANDON Stéphanie 31 01:09:26

23 LE SASSIER Nathalie 33 01:09:26

24 LELANDAIS Elodie 34 01:09:26

25 MASSIP Patricia 35 01:09:26

26 MASSONNOT Camille 36 01:09:26

27 MASSONNOT PLUMET Christel 37 01:09:26

28 MATHIEU-ROULLIER Emilie 38 01:09:26

29 MAYER Catherine 39 01:09:26

30 PLANELLES - SOULIERS Christine 44 01:09:26

31 POWER Julie 46 01:09:26

32 QUINIO CALMAY Emilie 47 01:09:26

33 SCHWERER Blandine 49 01:09:26

34 TIFFENEAU Nathalie 50 01:09:26

35 TROUVEL Sylvie 51 01:09:26

36 WEJROCH-LEYDIER Marie Philomène 52 01:09:26

37 WILTBERGER Aurore 53 01:09:26

38 ALLA-BLAISE Véronique 2 01:39:26

39 BESSE DE LAROMIGUIEREAlice 9 01:39:26

40 CABELLOS Pilar 13 01:39:26

41 CABELLOS-ANTONIOTTI Catherine 14 01:39:26

42 FERRARI Fabienne 24 01:39:26

43 GRIMAULT Nadine 26 01:39:26

44 HAITEUR Hakima 28 01:39:26
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45 HILLEREAU Marie christine 29 01:39:26

46 LE MERRER Annick 32 01:39:26

47 MONIAUX Corinne 40 01:39:26

48 PANEGOS Valérie 41 01:39:26

49 PARISOT Florence 42 01:39:26

50 PEDUSSAUD-VIALETTE Geneviève 43 01:39:26

51 ROZIERE- HILLEREAU Pascale 48 01:39:26



Classement Général
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Général

1 BONNES Patricia 11 00:35:35 01:09:44 00:45:49 00:54:45 01:09:26 04:35:19

2 SCHWERER Blandine 49 00:37:02 01:10:33 00:45:49 00:57:42 01:09:26 04:40:32

3 WEJROCH-LEYDIER Marie Philomène 52 00:35:59 01:12:52 00:46:46 00:55:53 01:09:26 04:40:56

4 TIFFENEAU Nathalie 50 00:37:37 01:11:53 00:46:25 00:55:36 01:09:26 04:40:57

5 DUMENIL Fabienne 20 00:37:42 01:14:54 00:50:11 00:50:41 01:09:26 04:42:54

6 MATHIEU-ROULLIER Emilie 38 00:40:53 01:12:51 00:50:13 00:50:41 01:09:26 04:44:04

7 BERTOU Sylvie 8 00:35:39 01:12:39 00:49:26 00:56:57 01:09:26 04:44:07

8 QUINIO CALMAY Emilie 47 00:40:53 01:09:23 00:48:24 00:59:40 01:09:26 04:47:46

9 LANDON Stéphanie 31 00:39:55 01:10:08 00:50:10 01:03:15 01:09:26 04:52:54

10 BRETHES Carine 12 00:39:55 01:10:08 00:50:23 01:03:15 01:09:26 04:53:07

11 GUTHLEBEN Christelle 27 00:41:32 01:10:14 00:51:05 01:01:42 01:09:26 04:53:59

12 BARRE Gaelle 5 00:37:07 01:14:00 00:49:47 01:04:13 01:09:26 04:54:33

13 MASSIP Patricia 35 00:39:53 01:14:54 00:50:49 01:02:00 01:09:26 04:57:02

14 ELBAZ Claude 22 00:38:40 01:13:50 00:54:22 01:01:27 01:09:26 04:57:45

15 FOUCHER-QUESNE Cyrilla 25 00:44:02 01:12:27 00:50:49 01:01:27 01:09:26 04:58:11

16 PLANELLES - SOULIERS Christine 44 00:41:11 01:12:21 00:53:26 01:02:50 01:09:26 04:59:14

17 TROUVEL Sylvie 51 00:41:15 01:13:01 00:53:09 01:03:39 01:09:26 05:00:30

18 LE SASSIER Nathalie 33 00:39:26 01:17:43 00:51:46 01:04:47 01:09:26 05:03:08

19 LELANDAIS Elodie 34 00:41:27 01:13:32 00:54:57 01:04:00 01:09:26 05:03:22

20 WILTBERGER Aurore 53 00:42:04 01:14:27 00:54:44 01:06:12 01:09:26 05:06:53

21 DELEFLIE - BOU Francoise 17 00:41:49 01:17:02 00:56:46 01:06:40 01:09:26 05:11:43

22 BENARD Elisabeth 6 00:44:46 01:16:37 00:56:11 01:06:34 01:09:26 05:13:34

23 DUCROS Emilie 19 00:44:02 01:17:23 00:55:48 01:07:12 01:09:26 05:13:51

24 MASSONNOT Camille 36 00:43:56 01:16:53 00:58:12 01:06:47 01:09:26 05:15:14

25 ESTABLIE Sylvie 23 00:44:19 01:17:02 00:56:46 01:08:40 01:09:26 05:16:13

26 BLATT-SARRETE Marie-Luce 10 00:44:18 01:20:22 00:58:57 01:08:57 01:09:26 05:22:00

27 MASSONNOT PLUMET Christel 37 00:43:56 01:20:43 01:00:31 01:08:48 01:09:26 05:23:24



28 DUPIN-PLANEL Laurence 21 00:45:02 01:20:07 01:00:22 01:09:01 01:09:26 05:23:58

29 BEON Gaelle 7 00:48:37 01:21:45 00:57:27 01:08:06 01:09:26 05:25:21

30 CLEMENT Anne Claire 16 00:48:15 01:21:51 01:02:42 01:10:25 01:09:26 05:32:39

31 POWER Julie 46 00:42:10 01:19:38 01:05:59 01:15:44 01:09:26 05:32:57

32 ABRAHAMS Sandrine 1 00:44:54 01:21:14 01:10:02 01:11:40 01:09:26 05:37:16

33 ANTONY - MURGIA Sylvie 4 00:47:01 01:24:35 01:23:20 01:15:37 01:09:26 05:59:59

34 KALTENBACH Anabelle 30 00:49:29 01:35:00 01:10:54 01:18:51 01:09:26 06:03:40

35 DEMARLIER Nathalie 18 00:53:52 01:35:00 01:11:17 01:19:25 01:09:26 06:09:00

36 CARRIER Nadia 15 00:49:21 01:50:51 01:05:59 01:18:40 01:09:26 06:14:17

37 MAYER Catherine 39 01:04:11 01:41:32 01:14:40 01:16:47 01:09:26 06:26:36

38 PARISOT Florence 42 01:04:11 01:41:32 01:14:40 01:19:47 01:39:26 06:59:36

39 PANEGOS Valérie 41 01:04:38 01:41:32 01:15:49 01:24:27 01:39:26 07:05:52

40 ALLA-BLAISE Véronique 2 01:04:14 01:41:53 01:16:07 01:30:53 01:39:26 07:12:33

41 CABELLOS Pilar 13 01:04:11 01:41:53 01:23:15 01:25:49 01:39:26 07:14:34

42 HAITEUR Hakima 28 00:43:41 01:58:58 01:29:54 01:42:22 01:39:26 07:34:21

43 HILLEREAU Marie christine 29 00:49:59 01:54:12 01:31:37 01:39:24 01:39:26 07:34:38

44 CABELLOS-ANTONIOTTI Catherine 14 01:10:51 01:55:22 01:23:15 01:40:51 01:39:26 07:49:45

45 FERRARI Fabienne 24 01:10:51 01:55:22 01:23:15 01:40:51 01:39:26 07:49:45

46 GRIMAULT Nadine 26 01:10:51 01:55:22 01:23:15 01:40:51 01:39:26 07:49:45

47 PEDUSSAUD-VIALETTE Geneviève 43 01:11:59 01:58:15 01:28:48 01:47:10 01:39:26 08:05:38

48 ROZIERE- HILLEREAU Pascale 48 01:16:49 01:54:12 01:31:37 01:47:10 01:39:26 08:09:14

49 BESSE DE LAROMIGUIEREAlice 9 01:13:18 02:05:52 01:29:18 01:47:10 01:39:26 08:15:04

50 MONIAUX Corinne 40 01:13:15 02:12:51 01:29:18 02:17:10 01:39:26 08:52:00

51 LE MERRER Annick 32 01:13:18 02:12:51 01:29:18 02:17:10 01:39:26 08:52:03
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